Wettbewerb und Regulierung

Diane Asobo
Wettbewerb und Regulierung
LV-Nr. 02 143 02301, erfasste Fragebogen = 15

| Globalwerte J
1 2 3 . 4 5 -
Planning and Presentation - | ——= + e
1 2 3 4 5
Interaction with Students - | \ H—F— | * =9
. 1 2 3 4 5 i
Interestingness and Relevance - | — | + mw=29
. 1 2 3 4 5 )
Supervision ; | | I E— — . mu=3,8
- _ 1 2 3 4 5 ~
Difficulty/Scope/Pace (3 = exactly right) - | —— | * =S

Please assess the extent to which you agree to the following statements concerning the course (instructor = exercise
class instructor).

0% 71% 429% 429% 7.1%

The exercise class is clearly structured. strongly disagree o strongly agree s
s=0,8
E.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 154% 154% 53,8% 15,4%
The instructor seems to care about the students' strongly disagree - — T T strongly agree n=13
learning success. ' ' ' $40.9
E.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 0% 571% 357% 0%  7.1%
The instructor makes the exercise class interesting. strongly disagree X 1 - strongly agree n=14
F 1] 1 mw=2,6
s=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 0% 133% 533% 33,3%
The instructor behaves in a friendly and respectful strongly disagree - - It . strongly agree n=15
manner towards the students. J vgeg
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 143% 28,6% 357% 21.4% 0%
The instructor encourages my interest in the subject strongly disagree X 1 X strongly agree =14
area. ' L) ! 21=\A1/— ,6
E.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . f . 83% 83% 25% 333% 25%
The instructor goes into the students' questions and strongly disagree X 1 X strongly agree 12
suggestions in sufficient detail. ' ' ' e
E.=2
1 2 3 4 5
. i . 0% 42,9% 14,3% 357% 7.1%
The instructor clarifies the usability and usefulness of strongly disagree : — T strongly agree n=14
the content of the exercise. v ' o
E.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 13,3% 13,3% 46,7% 13,3% 13,3%
The way in which the exercise class is held furthers strongly disagree — — : strongly agree n=15,
understanding of the subject. ' ' e
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0% 0% 385% 615% 0%

The instructor uses the time available to him/her for strongly disagree " strongly agree =13
the essentials. 505
E.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . 71% 28,6% 50% 14,3% 0%
The instructor clearly demonstrates how diverse strongly disagree — T T strongly agree =4
information is interrelated. ’ T o0s
1 2 3 4 5
. . 14,3% 0% 71% 571% 21,4%
The instructor expresses himself/herself clearly and strongly disagree — T : strongly agree n=14
comprehensibly. ' ' g
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 133% 333% 6.7% 33,3% 133%
The instructor's use of media (e.g. transparencies, strongly disagree X - strongly agree n=15
presentation, blackboard) is useful. ’ ' o
1 2 3 4 5
. . I 14,3% 357% 286% 214% 0%
The exercise class is a good combination of strongly disagree X 1 X strongly agree 14
conveyance of knowledge and discussion. ' v ' oma=s
1 2 3 4 5
N ) .. . 7,7% 77% 154% 53.8% 154%
The instructor promotes the active participation of strongly disagree X 1 X strongly agree =13
students in the exercise class. ' ' ' o
E.=1
1 2 3 4 5
Lecture and exercise class are coherent Gl e e D 13
) ' n=
strongly disagree I = i strongly agree mw=3,2
s=1,2
E.=1
1 2 3 4 5

0% 7,7% 154% 30,8% 46,2%

There are sufficient tutors available. ; n=13
strongly disagree t = | strongly agree m\n1/=4,2
E=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 7,7% 7.7% 154% 69,2%
The tutors behave in a friendly and respectful manner strongly disagree - : T 0T~ stonglyagree n=13
F 1] 1 mw=4,5
towards the students. o1
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0%  182% 27,3% 455% 9.1%
| am very pleased with the tutors' corrections resp. strongly disagree X 1 X strongly agree n=11
k ) i mw=3,5
feedback. 20,9
E.=
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 91% 91% 364% 364% 91%
Supervision given by the tutors is helpful. strongly disagree : N : strongly agree nm=“jl3y3
s=1,1
E.=
1 2 3 4 5
0% 154% 7,7% 46,2% 30,8% _
The tutors appear Competent- strongly disagree It = i strongly agree nm_vl=33 9
s=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 26,7% 33,3% 40% 0%
The level of difficulty of the exercise class much 0o low - — T much too high n=15
assignments is... ' ' 08
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. . . 0% 133% 60% 26,7% 0% _
The scope of the exercise class assignments is... much too low —0 much too high i
s=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 13,3% 80% 6,7% 0% _
The pace of the course is... much 100 low —— much too high m_v;fZ,Q
s=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
- . . 0%  28,6% 214% 42,9% 7.1%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the exercise class strongly disagree - ° N T strongly agree n=14
instructor as the course instructor. ’ v ' o
1 2 3 4 5
- . 0%  231% 7.7% 69.2% 0%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the tutors. strongly disagree : I , strongly agree rr:1=m1’=3315
s=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
- . . 71% 143% 14,3% 357% 28,6%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the collaboration of strongly disagree X 2 X strongly agree =14
the fellow students. ' ' ' w13
1 2 3 4 5
Y . 0% 28,6% 14,3% 429% 14,3%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the course. strongly disagree : N : strongly agree nm=\nj=3,4
s=1,1
1 2 3 4 5
. : . 0%  214% 0%  214% 57.1%
The size of the classroom is appropriate. strongly disagree X 1 - strongly agree n=14
L 1] 1 mw=4,1
s=1,2
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 0% 71% 214% 714%
The equipment of the classroom is appropriate. strongly disagree 1 1. strongly agree n=14
) 1 mw=4,6
$=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
The acoustics in the classroom is good O AT 2 Sh - s0n 14
' n=
g . strongly disagree I i strongly agree mw=4
s=1,2
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 71%  71%  429% 42,9%
The schedule of the course (block vs. during the strongly disagree X 2 X strongly agree =4
semester, dates, duration) is good. ' v ' 0.0
1 2 3 4 5
. . 14,3% 14,3% 28,6% 42,9% 0%
How much have you learnt in this course? very litle — — very much n=14,
b i mw=
s=1,1
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 71% 14,3% 28,6% 357% 14,3%
What was your level of interest in the course subject very low : . - 7 very high =4
before the course began? ' ' ' g
1 2 3 4 5
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What were your reasons for attending the course? Several answers possible

important for exam (

compulsory course [:

out of interest [:
to obtain an overview of the subject :

because of the instructor

other reasons [:

73.3% n=15

20%
26.7%
33.3%
0%

20%

How much time do you spend on average per week (outside class) working on the substance matter? (please state in hours, rounding

off)
0 0% T2
1) 21.4% !
2| 50%
s ) 14.3%
4 ) 14.3%
5 0%
6 0%
7 0%
more than 7 0%
How many sessions of the course did you miss?
o) 28.6% M6
1) 28.6% e
2() 7.1%
sC ) 21.4%
4 ) 14.3%
more than 4 0%
Which semester are you currently enrolled for (in your major subject)?
1) 7.1% e
2() 7.1% e
3() 7.1%
4() 7.1%
5() 7.1%
6 57.1%
7 0%
8( ) 7.1%
more than 8 0%
Major subject; for teaching profession insert first subject (please insert code from enclosed list):
m/
® 02/001 (5 Nennungen)
H 02/008 (4 Nennungen)
m 02/800
B 06/006
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m 10/048
m 12/003
® 19/002

Only for teaching profession: second subject (please insert code from enclosed list):
H /(14 Nennungen)

m 02/008

Degree of your current course of studies (major subject)?

bachelor ) 85.7% n=14
master C] 14.3%
diploma 0%
magister 0%
state examination for teaching profession 0%
state examination (law, med., pharm.) 0%
ecclesiastical examination 0%
doctorate 0%
other degree 0%
Sex:
male ) 69.2% n=13
female :] 23.1%
not specified D 7.7%
]
]
]
u
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Profillinie

Teilbereich:

'|' Name der/des Lehrenden:  Diane Asobo
1 Titel der Lehrveranstaltung: Wettbewerb und Regulierung

(Name der Umfrage)

Vergleichslinie:

02-Wirtschaftswissenschaften

Verwendete Werte in der Profillinie: Mittelwert

02 UE (FEUEB_EN, WiSe 15/16, 17 Umfragen, n = 642)

Please assess the extent to which you agree to the following statements concerning the course (instructor = exercise

class instructor).

The exercise class is clearly structured. strongly - - strongly agree
disagree \ : n=(1;113 mw=2,g mg=2,g s=8,8
A n= mw=4,2 md=4,0 s=0,
The instructor seems to care about the students’ strongly /\._ . strongly agree _ ~ _ N
learning success. disagree Pl n=1s, mw=3.7 md=2.0 s=0.°
The instructor makes the exercise class interesting. strongly /{ - strongly agree
dsagres S e WSS S 8
~ -, n= mw=3,6 md=4,0 s=1,
. . . ~N]
The instructor behaves in a friendly and respectful strongly ‘L ‘m strongly agree _ _ _ N
manner towards the students. disagree //T n=19, mw=4.2 md=1.0 s=0.7
The instructor encourages my interest in the subject strongly - - strongly agree
area disagree N\ . n=14  mw=2,6 md=3,0 s=1,0
: ‘. n=610 mw=3,5 md=3,0 s=1,1
N s
The instructor goes into the students' questions and strongly \’_ ‘s strongly agree _ ~ _ B
suggestions in sufficient detail. disagree / : ﬂ;éfs mxj‘f mg;}g 2;8*3
The instructor clarifies the usability and usefulness strongly ./ - strongly agree _ ~ » B
of the content of the exercise. disagree ’ . 2;&‘1‘5 mx;gg mg;ig 2;]*8
The way in which the exercise class is held furthers strongly 1 = strongly agree _ ~ » B
understanding of the subject. disagree P\ B n=1e. mw=3.0 md=3.0 s=1.2
The instructor uses the time available to him/her for strongly ‘ \. . strongly agree ~ _ N
the essentials. disagree ‘ /ot ”'57 mxj‘f mg;}g 2;8*8
The instructor clearly demonstrates how diverse strongly _./ T/ - strongly agree _ ~ » N
information is interrelated. disagree \L - 2;;39 mx;gg mg;ivg 2;8*8
The instructor expresses himself/herself clearly and strongly ‘ N U strongly agree _ ~ _ B
comprehensibly. disagree ‘ //- : 2;(1;2‘1 mxj; mﬁ;i'g 228’8
The instructor's use of media (e.g. transparencies, strongly l/ _._ strongly agree _ » B
presentation, blackboard) is useful. disagree /ﬂ - 2;;28 mxziv? mg;ivg 2;8*3
The exercise class is a good combination of strongly J ) strongly agree _ ~ » B
conveyance of knowledge and discussion. disagree N 2;;36 mx;gvg m;g‘g 2;]*?
A e
The instructor promotes the active participation of strongly \,_ strongly agree _ ~ _ B
students in the exercise class. disagree / 2;&85 mx;gvg mg;}g 2;”
Lecture and exercise class are coherent. strongly ./ = strongly agree
dsagie NS T WS s
. n=. mw=; md=: s=
N AT S
There are sufficient tutors available. strongly - strongly agree
dsagie ™ e WS s
b n= mw=4,0 md=4,0 s=1,
The tutors behave in a friendly and respectful strongly ‘ & strongly agree _ _ _ B
manner towards the students. disagree )/ 2;1;9 mxj*g m;?g 2;8*9
| am very pleased with the tutors' corrections resp. strongly o L strongly agree
feedback. disagree / I P35 MWt mi=40 509
Supervision given by the tutors is helpful. strong| .[ l strongly agree
p [¢] y p disag'%g % ‘_‘ gly ag n=411231 mw=2,8 mg:i,g s=8,;
\ - n= mw=4,0 md=4,0 s=0,
The tutors appear competent. strong| N strongly agree
PP p disag,%g /' gly ag n=133 mw: 3,2 md=4,8 s=8,8
/ K n=47 mw=4,2 md=4,0 s=0,
The level of difficulty of the exercise class much too low L much too high ~ » N
assignments .. B roi5, MRl meeag e
The scope of the exercise class assignments is... much too low 1 . much too high
n=15  mw=3,1 md=3,0 s=0,6
n=616 mw=34 md=3,0 s=0,7
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The pace of the course is... much too low P much too high ne15  mw=2.9 md=3.0 s=0.5
n=622 mw=34 md=3.0 s=0.7

Overall, | am very satisfied with the exercise class strongly \. L strongly agree _ ~ » B
instructor as the course instructor. disagree \ j 2;23‘3‘1 rm"x;ivg ﬂﬂﬁ'g :;8*8
Overall, | am very satisfied with the tutors. strongly \. = strongly agree n=13 mw=35 md=4.0 s=0.9
disagree \ - n=549 mw=39 md=4.0 s=1,0

Overall, | am very satisfied with the collaboration of strongly l strongly agree _ ~ ~ B
the fellow students. disagree / 2;23‘1‘8 rm"x;g'g mgjg :;1*8
Overall, | am very satisfied with the course. strongly ./ : strongly agree ne14 mw=34 md=4.0 s=11
disagree n=625 mw=3.7 md=4.0 s=0.9

The size of the classroom is appropriate. strongl l- strongly agree

pprop disagrgeg T'-\ gly ag n=14 mw=4,1 md=5,0 s=1,2
- \ n=621 mw=4,0 md=4,0 s=1,2
The equipment of the classroom is appropriate. strongly = > strongly agree ne1d  mw=46 md=5.0 s=0.6
disagree iy n=628 mw=4.2 md=4.0 s=1.0
The acoustics in the classroom is good. strongly y strongly agree ne1d  mwe40 md=45 s=12
disagree K n=625 mw=4.1 md=4.0 s=1.0

The schedule of the course (block vs. during the strongly ¥ \. strongly agree _ _ _ N
semester, dates, duration) is good. disagree e n=t4, Mw=d.2 md=40 209

_— . L7

How much have you learnt in this course? very little . very much ne1d  mw=3.0 md=3.0 s=11
T\ : n=627 mw=36 md=4,0 s=0.9

What was your level of interest in the course subject very low \_. very high _ _ » B
before the course began? n=t4, Mw=34 md=3,5 s1.2
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